 SS2609
Hall Latch - High Sensitivity
 1 V3.10  Nov 1, 2013
Features and Benefits
– CMOS Hall IC Technology
– Bipolar Output CMOS Multi-purpose latch
– Solid-State Reliability much better than reed
switch

Package ST, 3-Pin TSOT-23:
Hall Plate Location
Ordering Information
Part No. Pb-free Temperature Code Package Code Packing
SS2609ESTT YES -40°C to 85°C TSOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS2609EAU YES -40°C to 85°C TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/ bag
SS2609KSTT YES -40°C to 125°C TSOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS2609KAU YES -40°C to 125°C TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/ bag
SS2609LSTT YES -40°C to 150°C TSOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS2609LAU YES -40°C to 150°C TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/ bag
0.36
0.46 0.95
1.50
Chip